
Tax Unit ID: 500
Parcel #: 1942000001011000

Tax Unit: AUBURN TWP 500 Value: 30,439

CAMA #: 194 20 0 00 01 011 00 0 00
Sec: 20 Twn: 13 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal: 6336 SW 93RD ST 

DEEM00007
DEE, MICHAEL DEAN

    

Owner: DEE, MICHAEL DEAN Legal: BEG 296' E SW COR SE1/4 TH N 629' E 208' S 629' W 208'(s) 
TO POB LESS ROW

FITZGIBBONS, JACI NOEL

FITZGIBBONS, JACI NOEL

Tax Year Type Statement #

2024 RL 438572

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 2,307.61 2,307.61 4,615.22

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202983803-1 12/18/2024

0.00 0.00

12/18/2024

2,307.61

1 2,307.61

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

2,307.61

Michael Dew

203058207-1 05/15/2025

0.00 0.00

05/15/2025

2,310.27

2 0.00

0.00

2,307.61

0.00

2.66

**********

2,310.27

Michael Dew

Grand Totals 2,307.61 2,307.61 2.66 4,617.88

0.00 0.00 4,617.88 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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