RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

12/30/2025 7:05:00 PM

Tax Unit ID: 500

Tax Unit: AUBURN TWP 500

Value:

30,439

Parcel #: 1942000001011000

CAMA #: 194 20 0 00 01 011 00 0 00

Sec: 20 **Twn:** 13

Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:

DEEM00007

DEE, MICHAEL DEAN

FITZGIBBONS, JACI NOEL

Owner: DEE, MICHAEL DEAN

FITZGIBBONS, JACI NOEL

Legal: BEG 296' E SW COR SE1/4 TH N 629' E 208' S 629' W 208'(s)

TO POB LESS ROW

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	
2024	RL	438572	

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	2,307.61	2,307.61	4,615.22
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202983803-1	12/18/2024	12/18/2024	1	2,307.61	0.00	0.00	2,307.61	
0.00	0.00	2,307.61		0.00	0.00	*****	Michael Dew	
203058207-1	05/15/2025	05/15/2025	2	0.00	2,307.61	2.66	2,310.27	
0.00	0.00	2,310.27		0.00	0.00	******	Michael Dew	
Grand Totals				2,307.61	2,307.61	2.66	4,617.88	
0.00	0.00	4.617.88		0.00	0.00			

Remain	ning Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00